

This scholarship fund provides scholarships to 4-H members and leaders in Wabaunsee County to attend 4-H camps, conferences, or other leadership enhancing opportunities.

Scholarship Information:

Applicant Information

- Application due 60 days prior to the event's registration deadline.
- Applicant must be a current member of the Wabaunsee County 4-H program or a registered volunteer in Wabaunsee County and eligible to attend the requested 4-H camp, conference, or other leadership enhancing opportunity.
- Applicant must have demonstrated an interest and enthusiasm in 4-H activities and project work.
- Scholarship recipient(s) will be selected by the Wabaunsee County 4-H Program Development Committee and/or Mrs. Helen Grensing in accordance with the eligibility listed above.
- Previous recipients may apply; but, preference will be given to those who have not previously received a Grensing Memorial Fund Scholarship.
- Application must be hand-written by the applicant.

Registration Deadline:

Name: _		
Address: _		
4-H Club:		
Current Status:	4-H member	
	Registered Volunteer	
Have you applie	ed for the Grensing Memorial Scholarship before?	
If so, what amou	unt(s) have you received?	
Event Infor	rmation	
Name of Event:		
Event Dates:	Registration Fee:	

Amount Requesting:



Name:	
In 100 words or less, why do you wish to attend this o	event? What do you expect to learn?
Please list any additional details which may be helpfu	ıl to the Scholarship Committee:
Each scholarship recipient will speak to a 4-H group (club, pretc.) about their experience at this event. The purposes are: to event to others, and to increase Grensing Memorial Scholarsh	encourage public speaking, to market the
Applicant Signature:	Date:

Updated May 17, 2016